MSRP

Code

799
824

Options
266

321

337

297
413
443
610
731
811
uo9
049
067
068
070
020
PPM

DAD

VIN: WDDNG9EB2DA519895
Description

MODEL: 2013 S550V4
MANUFAKTUR exclusive diamond white bright
leather tundra brown

Driver Assistance Package
237 Active Blind Spot Assist
P20 Driver Assistance Package
238 Active Lane Keeping Assist
233 Distronic Plus

Sport Package
951 Sport Package Code
754 19" AMG Triple 5-Spoke Wheel
772 Sport Bodystyling

Rear Seat Entertainment Package
864 Rear Seat Entertainment System
816 Remote Controls (2)

Power Rear Side-Window Blinds

Panorama Sunroof

Heated Steering Wheel

Night View Assist PLUS

Burl Walnut Trim

Bang & Olufsen Sound System

Contrast Stitching for Premium Leather

MP3 Media Interface Cable

llluminated Door Sills

Wheel Locking bolts

Chrome Door Handle Inserts

Gas Guzzler Tax

Prepaid Maintenance available - see dealer

SUBTOTAL
Delivery & Destination charge
- TOTAL -

Region: WESTERN VPC: LONG BEACH

Price

$98,000
$795
$2,290

$2,950

$5,900

$2,450

$750
$1,090
$490
$1,780

$6,400

$950
$140
$90

$124,075
$905
$124,980

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.
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